
AP Exams 2020 Dates  

Please note, there is NO exam for AP Computer Science.   

Students MUST submit their AP Digital Portfolio with their Performance task by May 26, 11:59 PM 

 Week 1 May 11-15  

MVHS AP Exams  Check in 8:30 AM 
Test starts 9 AM 

Check in 10:30 AM 
Test starts 11 AM 

Check in 12:30 PM 
Test starts 1 PM 

 

Monday, May 11   
 

GOVERNMENT 
 

 

Tuesday, May 12  
 

CALCULUS AB 
CALCULUS BC 

 

HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 

 

Wednesday, May 13  
 

 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 
AND COMPOSITION 

 

 

EUROPEAN HISTORY 

 

Thursday, May 14 
 
 

 

SPANISH LITERATURE 
AND CULUTRE 

 

CHEMISTRY 
 

PHYSICS 1: 
ALGEBRA-BASED 

 

Friday, May 15 
 

 
 

 

UNITED STATES 
HISTORY 

 

 
 

 Week 2 May 18-22  
 

Monday, May 18 
 

 
 

BIOLOGY  

 

Tuesday, May 19  
 

PSYCHOLOGY 
 

 
 

 

Wednesday, May 20  
 

 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
AND COMPOSITION 

 

 
 

 

Thursday, May 21 
 

 
 

  

 

Friday, May 22  
 

 

STATISTICS 
 

SPANISH LANGUAGE 
AND CULTURE 

 

*If you have technical difficulties or chose to wait to take the Make-up Exam, below is the schedule* 
 

Make-up Exam Check in 8:30 AM 
Exam starts 9 AM 

Check in 10:30 AM 
Exam starts 11 AM 

Check in 12:30 PM 
Exam starts 1 PM 

 

Monday, June 1 
 

GOVERNMENT 
 

HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 
 

CALCULUS AB 
CALUCULS BC 

 

Tuesday, June 2 
 

 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 
SPANISH LITERATURE 

AND CULTURE 
 

 

PHYSICS  
EUROPEAN HISTORY 

 

CHEMISTRY 
 

 

Wednesday, June 3 
 

 

UNITED STATES 
HISTORY 

 
 

BIOLOGY 

 

Thursday, June 4 
 

 

 
 

SPANISH LANGUAGE 
AND CULTURE 

 

STATISTICS 

 

Friday, June 5 
 

 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
AND COMPOSITION 

 
 

PSYCHOLOGY 

**For a comprehensive list of ALL AP exam, please go to link below** 

https://apcoronavirusupdates.collegeboard.org/students/taking-ap-exams/ap-exam-schedule 

https://apcoronavirusupdates.collegeboard.org/students/taking-ap-exams/ap-exam-schedule

